
#1 Women's 100 Meters (Master)
Wind:  (–0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Rogers, Patti Nanaimo & District Track & 14.95

2 Szybunka, Patty NorWesters Track & Field C 15.06

3 Gomerich, Nancy Golden Ears Athletics 15.84

4 Chow, Susan Greyhounds Masters Track 17.23

Adande, Karin NorWesters Track & Field C DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Musonge, Sanaa Valley Royals Track & Field 12.94

2 Parhar, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.73

3 Park, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.32

4 Lima Hung, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.54

Ho, Caroline Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS

#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Davis, Shemar Unattached British Columbi 11.09  (–0.4) 1(1)

2 O'Donnell, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.21  (–0.4) 1(2)

3 Kuzyk, Zack Unattached British Columbi 11.58  (+0.1) 2(1)

4 Carnate, Brian Greyhounds Masters Track 11.64  (+0.1) 2(2)

5 McGeachan, Reilly Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.68  (+0.1) 2(3)

6 Hohmann, Kenton Unattached British Columbi 11.82  (–0.4) 1(3)

7 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.84  (+0.1) 2(4)

8 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.11  (+0.1) 2(5)

9 Gill, Sunny Unattached 12.38  (+0.3) 3(1)

10 Balcers, Luiz Greyhounds Masters Track 12.43  (–0.6) 5(1)

11 Scott, Andrew Invictus Athletics Club 12.47  (+0.1) 2(6)

12 Trustham, Ry Valley Royals Track & Field 12.48  (+0.3) 3(2)

13 Walker, Sam Greyhounds Masters Track 12.88  (+0.3) 3(3)

14 Day, Andrew NorWesters Track & Field C 12.90  (+0.3) 3(4)

15 Diza, David Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.95  (+0.1) 2(7)

16 Dickson, Thomas Greyhounds Masters Track 13.01  (+1.2) 4(1)

17 Prevost, Derek Unattached 13.12  (+0.3) 3(5)

18 Hickson, Eamonn West Vancouver Track & Fi 13.21  (+0.3) 3(6)

19 Walker, Isaiah Unattached 13.23  (+0.3) 3(7)

20 Yen-Chiu, Jeremy Unattached British Columbi 13.50  (+0.3) 3(8)

21 Hill, Joe Greyhounds Masters Track 13.63  (+1.2) 4(2)

22 Alley, Ray Greyhounds Masters Track 13.80  (+1.2) 4(3)

23 Shah, Surinder Unattached 18.25  (–0.6) 5(2)

Riggins, Terry Nanaimo & District Track & DNF 5

Custodio, Matthew Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1

Keane, Aaron Ireland DNS 1

Blackman Jr., Kenny Trinity Western University DNS 1

Rolle, Antonio Unattached DNS 1
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

Scherk, Michael NorWesters Track & Field C DNS 2

Woods, Jorge Unattached British Columbi DNS 4

Guzman, Jay Greyhounds Masters Track DNS 4

Smith, Robert Greyhounds Masters Track DNS 4

Kocourek, Vince Unattached DNS 5

Zaman, Saif Unattached British Columbi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Davis, Shemar Unattached British Columbi 11.09

2 O'Donnell, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.21

3 Hohmann, Kenton Unattached British Columbi 11.82

Custodio, Matthew Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

Keane, Aaron Ireland DNS

Blackman Jr., Kenny Trinity Western University DNS

Rolle, Antonio Unattached DNS

Zaman, Saif Unattached British Columbi DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Kuzyk, Zack Unattached British Columbi 11.58

2 Carnate, Brian Greyhounds Masters Track 11.64

3 McGeachan, Reilly Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.68

4 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.84

5 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.11

6 Scott, Andrew Invictus Athletics Club 12.47

7 Diza, David Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.95

Scherk, Michael NorWesters Track & Field C DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Gill, Sunny Unattached 12.38

2 Trustham, Ry Valley Royals Track & Field 12.48

3 Walker, Sam Greyhounds Masters Track 12.88

4 Day, Andrew NorWesters Track & Field C 12.90

5 Prevost, Derek Unattached 13.12

6 Hickson, Eamonn West Vancouver Track & Fi 13.21

7 Walker, Isaiah Unattached 13.23

8 Yen-Chiu, Jeremy Unattached British Columbi 13.50

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+1.2)

1 Dickson, Thomas Greyhounds Masters Track 13.01

2 Hill, Joe Greyhounds Masters Track 13.63

3 Alley, Ray Greyhounds Masters Track 13.80

Woods, Jorge Unattached British Columbi DNS

Guzman, Jay Greyhounds Masters Track DNS

Smith, Robert Greyhounds Masters Track DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Balcers, Luiz Greyhounds Masters Track 12.43

2 Shah, Surinder Unattached 18.25
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#3 Men's 100 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Riggins, Terry Nanaimo & District Track & DNF

Kocourek, Vince Unattached DNS

#4 Women's 100 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 McLaughlin, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.01  (–0.7) 1(1)

2 Self, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.06  (–0.7) 1(2)

3 McCready, Alessandra West Vancouver Track & Fi 13.44  (–0.7) 1(3)

4 Nouraei, Ava Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.92  (+0.1) 3(1)

5 Coles-Lyster, Campbell Golden Ears Athletics 13.93  (–0.8) 2(1)

6 Bateman, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.05  (–0.8) 2(2)

7 Dyck, Mazzy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.22  (–0.8) 2(3)

8 Fahmy, Pearla Langley Mustangs 14.30  (–0.7) 1(4)

9 O'Donnell, Kylie Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.54  (+0.1) 3(2)

10 Jesse, Olivia Valley Royals Track & Field 14.67  (–0.8) 2(4)

11 Mihailoff, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.94 14.934  (–0.8) 2(5)

12 McKay, Meagan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.94 14.936  (–0.8) 2(6)

13 McKay, Kailey Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.18  (+0.1) 3(3)

14 Tanious, Lindsay West Vancouver Track & Fi 15.42  (+0.1) 3(4)

15 McLaughlin, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.34  (+0.1) 3(5)

Self, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1

Bernett, Mya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 McLaughlin, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.01

2 Self, Delaney Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.06

3 McCready, Alessandra West Vancouver Track & Fi 13.44

4 Fahmy, Pearla Langley Mustangs 14.30

Self, Makenna Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

Bernett, Mya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 Coles-Lyster, Campbell Golden Ears Athletics 13.93

2 Bateman, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.05

3 Dyck, Mazzy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.22

4 Jesse, Olivia Valley Royals Track & Field 14.67

5 Mihailoff, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.94 14.934

6 McKay, Meagan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.94 14.936

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Nouraei, Ava Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.92

2 O'Donnell, Kylie Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.54

3 McKay, Kailey Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.18

4 Tanious, Lindsay West Vancouver Track & Fi 15.42

5 McLaughlin, Camdyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.34
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#5 Men's 100 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Ardizzoni, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.70

2 Booth, Evan Valley Royals Track & Field 12.61

3 Burrows, Nicolas Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.63

4 Pagal, Brendan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.98

5 Van Arkel, Daniel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.41

6 Alden, Kasen Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.45

7 Dale, Gurvir Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.26

Ang, Ethan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#6 Women's 100 Meters (U14)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.52  (+0.5) 1(1)

2 Dennis, Jaylah Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.74   (NW) 3(1)

3 Woo, Kaila Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.87  (–0.3) 2(1)

4 Sales, Sofia Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.89  (+0.5) 1(2)

5 Kanavos, Georgia Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.09  (–0.3) 2(2)

6 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics Club 14.54  (–0.3) 2(3)

7 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.55  (+0.5) 1(3)

8 Petkov, Karina Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.03   (NW) 3(2)

9 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.39  (+0.5) 1(4)

10 Europe, Makayla Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.53  (–0.3) 2(4)

11 Marcos, Gia Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.56  (+0.5) 1(5)

12 Singh, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 15.89 15.884   (NW) 3(3)

13 Bhathal, Noor Universal Athletics Club 15.89 15.886   (NW) 3(4)

14 Cheema, Saniya Universal Athletics Club 16.02  (+0.5) 1(6)

15 Van Arkel, Ilona Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.17  (–0.3) 2(5)

16 Gill, Harsezan Universal Athletics Club 16.28  (–0.3) 2(6)

17 Gill, Harjasmine Universal Athletics Club 16.55  (–0.3) 2(7)

18 Plank, Kelsie Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.74   (NW) 3(5)

19 Diyal, Bravleen Universal Athletics Club 17.68   (NW) 3(6)

Fox, Marisa Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS 1

Benipal, Tanveer Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.5)

1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.52

2 Sales, Sofia Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.89

3 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.55

4 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.39

5 Marcos, Gia Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.56

6 Cheema, Saniya Universal Athletics Club 16.02

Fox, Marisa Coquitlam Cheetahs DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Woo, Kaila Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.87

2 Kanavos, Georgia Vancouver Thunderbirds 14.09
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#6 Women's 100 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
3 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics Club 14.54

4 Europe, Makayla Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.53

5 Van Arkel, Ilona Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.17

6 Gill, Harsezan Universal Athletics Club 16.28

7 Gill, Harjasmine Universal Athletics Club 16.55

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dennis, Jaylah Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.74

2 Petkov, Karina Vancouver Thunderbirds 15.03

3 Singh, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 15.89 15.884

4 Bhathal, Noor Universal Athletics Club 15.89 15.886

5 Plank, Kelsie Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.74

6 Diyal, Bravleen Universal Athletics Club 17.68

Benipal, Tanveer Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#7 Men's 100 Meters (U14)
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Xiao, Robin Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.99

2 Aujla, Arjan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.25

3 Xiao, Michael Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.36

4 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British Columbi 13.42

5 Lord, Jayden Unattached British Columbi 14.13

6 Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.36

Brits, Kai Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#8 Women's 100 Meters (U12)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Buchmann, Maya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.05  (+0.8) 3(1)

2 Hundal, Sukhmani Universal Athletics Club 15.29  (+0.8) 3(2)

3 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.56  (–0.7) 2(1)

4 Abraham, Isabel University Athletics Club 15.89  (–0.5) 1(1)

5 Wevers, Emma Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.22  (+0.8) 3(3)

6 Liu, Dora Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.44  (–0.5) 1(2)

7 Cholevas, Nikoletta Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.60  (–0.7) 2(2)

8 Sandhu, Jazmeen Universal Athletics Club 16.85  (–0.5) 1(3)

9 Booth, Hannah Valley Royals Track & Field 16.86  (–0.7) 2(3)

10 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.01  (–0.7) 2(4)

11 Rai, Simi Universal Athletics Club 17.15  (+0.8) 3(4)

12 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.34  (–0.5) 1(4)

13 Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.89  (–0.7) 2(5)

14 Basra, Ashleen University Athletics Club 18.51  (–0.7) 2(6)

15 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 18.89  (–0.5) 1(5)

16 Marcos, Mia Coquitlam Cheetahs 19.13  (+0.8) 3(5)

17 Lesage, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 22.96  (–0.5) 1(6)

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS

TWILIGHT #1_2022
Surrey,
South Surrey Athletic Park

July 5, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2022-07-06 5:16 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#8 Women's 100 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 Abraham, Isabel University Athletics Club 15.89

2 Liu, Dora Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.44

3 Sandhu, Jazmeen Universal Athletics Club 16.85

4 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.34

5 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 18.89

6 Lesage, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 22.96

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.56

2 Cholevas, Nikoletta Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.60

3 Booth, Hannah Valley Royals Track & Field 16.86

4 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.01

5 Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.89

6 Basra, Ashleen University Athletics Club 18.51

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Buchmann, Maya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.05

2 Hundal, Sukhmani Universal Athletics Club 15.29

3 Wevers, Emma Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.22

4 Rai, Simi Universal Athletics Club 17.15

5 Marcos, Mia Coquitlam Cheetahs 19.13

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#9 Men's 100 Meters (U12)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mavritsakis, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.13  (+1.5) 3(1)

2 Griffin, Emmett Unattached British Columbi 14.23  (+0.8) 1(1)

3 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.27  (+0.8) 1(2)

4 Marchant - Espovza, Dylan Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.13  (–0.1) 2(1)

5 Griffin, Peyton Unattached British Columbi 15.24  (–0.1) 2(2)

6 Smith, Rowen Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.25  (+1.5) 3(2)

7 Ramage, Finley Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.49  (–0.1) 2(3)

8 Smith, Cian Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.52  (+1.5) 3(3)

9 Ly, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.55  (+1.5) 3(4)

10 Fox, Liam Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.86   (NW) 4(1)

11 Gardiya, Gayuth Universal Athletics Club 15.88  (+0.8) 1(3)

12 Medianu, Luca Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.52 16.512  (–0.1) 2(4)

13 McBean, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.52 16.520  (–0.1) 2(5)

14 Heard, Desmond Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.97  (+1.5) 3(5)

15 Fernando, Rithik Universal Athletics Club 17.03  (–0.1) 2(6)

16 Van Arkel, Adriaan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.35  (–0.1) 2(7)

17 Imrie, Christopher Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.74  (+0.8) 1(4)

18 Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.82  (+1.5) 3(6)

19 Brander, Jaxson Langley Mustangs 19.36  (+0.8) 1(5)

20 Johal, Akshaan Singh Universal Athletics Club 21.91  (+0.8) 1(6)

21 Patterson Caplette, Rhylan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 21.99   (NW) 4(2)

Anderson, Connor Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 4

Davidson, Theo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 4
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#9 Men's 100 Meters (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

Raghavan, Amith Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Griffin, Emmett Unattached British Columbi 14.23

2 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheetahs 14.27

3 Gardiya, Gayuth Universal Athletics Club 15.88

4 Imrie, Christopher Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.74

5 Brander, Jaxson Langley Mustangs 19.36

6 Johal, Akshaan Singh Universal Athletics Club 21.91

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Marchant - Espovza, Dylan Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.13

2 Griffin, Peyton Unattached British Columbi 15.24

3 Ramage, Finley Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.49

4 Medianu, Luca Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.52 16.512

5 McBean, Michael Coquitlam Cheetahs 16.52 16.520

6 Fernando, Rithik Universal Athletics Club 17.03

7 Van Arkel, Adriaan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.35

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+1.5)

1 Mavritsakis, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.13

2 Smith, Rowen Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.25

3 Smith, Cian Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 15.52

4 Ly, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 15.55

5 Heard, Desmond Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.97

6 Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 17.82

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Fox, Liam Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.86

2 Patterson Caplette, Rhylan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 21.99

Anderson, Connor Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Davidson, Theo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Raghavan, Amith Royal City Track & Field Cl DNS

#10 Women's 100 Meters (U10)
Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.95

2 Li, Sheena Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.14

3 Langlois, Poppy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.33

4 Hind, Mckinley Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.54

5 Wagner, Lhasa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 18.13

6 Sabharwal, Sahiba Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 20.94

7 Herath, Devina Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 21.87

Kapoor, Mairaa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS
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#11 Men's 100 Meters (U10)
Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Wight, Thomas Valley Royals Track & Field 16.26

2 Bereska, Brandon Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.28

3 Marchant - Espovza, Mason Coquitlam Cheetahs 17.17

4 Spina, Jack Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.27

5 Anderson, Liam Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 17.92

6 Smith, Spencer Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 18.15

7 Sandhu, Ranveer Unattached 22.31

#12 Boys 80m Hurdles (U14)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Xiao, Robin Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.27 30"   (NW) 1(1)

2 Carter, Kai Unattached British Columbi 15.19 27"   (NW) 2(1)

3 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British Columbi 15.58 27"   (NW) 2(2)

4 Ly, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.06 27"   (NW) 2(3)

Booth, Jesse Valley Royals Track & Field DNS 1

Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 2

Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Xiao, Robin Kajaks Track & Field Club 13.27 30"

Booth, Jesse Valley Royals Track & Field DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Carter, Kai Unattached British Columbi 15.19 27"

2 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British Columbi 15.58 27"

3 Ly, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 16.06 27"

Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#13 Girls 80m Hurdles (U14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Silva, Shenuli Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.54 30"

2 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.47 30"

3 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics Club 15.53 30"

4 MacNeill, Calla Coquitlam Cheetahs 15.75 30"

#14 Girls 60m Hurdles (U12)
24"
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Taillefer, Eden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.43   (NW) 1(1)

2 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.52   (NW) 2(1)

3 Shergill, Roohbir Universal Athletics Club 12.01   (NW) 1(2)

4 Liu, Dora Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.09   (NW) 1(3)

5 Hind, Avery Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.31   (NW) 1(4)

6 Dhanoa, Reya Universal Athletics Club 12.93   (NW) 1(5)
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#14 Girls 60m Hurdles (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
7 Abraham, Isabel University Athletics Club 13.01   (NW) 1(6)

8 Buschel, Charlotte Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.27   (NW) 1(7)

9 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.59   (NW) 2(2)

10 Wevers, Emma Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.10   (NW) 2(3)

11 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.19   (NW) 2(4)

12 Buschel, Katherine Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.38   (NW) 2(5)

13 Gore, Naima University Athletics Club 14.46   (NW) 2(6)

14 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 15.82   (NW) 1(8)

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 2

Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Taillefer, Eden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.43

2 Shergill, Roohbir Universal Athletics Club 12.01

3 Liu, Dora Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.09

4 Hind, Avery Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.31

5 Dhanoa, Reya Universal Athletics Club 12.93

6 Abraham, Isabel University Athletics Club 13.01

7 Buschel, Charlotte Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.27

8 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 15.82

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 11.52

2 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.59

3 Wevers, Emma Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.10

4 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.19

5 Buschel, Katherine Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.38

6 Gore, Naima University Athletics Club 14.46

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#15 Boys 60m Hurdles (U12)
24"
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mavritsakis, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 10.67   (NW) 1(1)

2 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.29   (NW) 2(1)

3 Ramage, Finley Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.39   (NW) 2(2)

4 Carter, Luca Unattached British Columbi 12.16   (NW) 1(2)

5 Ly, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.21   (NW) 1(3)

6 Marchant - Espovza, Dylan Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.04   (NW) 1(4)

7 Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.44   (NW) 1(5)

8 Dhaliwal, Sirjan Universal Athletics Club 15.17   (NW) 2(3)

9 Brander, Jaxson Langley Mustangs 17.04   (NW) 2(4)

Vipler, Janek Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS

TWILIGHT #1_2022
Surrey,
South Surrey Athletic Park

July 5, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2022-07-06 5:16 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#15 Boys 60m Hurdles (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Mavritsakis, Billy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 10.67

2 Carter, Luca Unattached British Columbi 12.16

3 Ly, Oliver Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.21

4 Marchant - Espovza, Dylan Coquitlam Cheetahs 13.04

5 Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Field Club 14.44

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.29

2 Ramage, Finley Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.39

3 Dhaliwal, Sirjan Universal Athletics Club 15.17

4 Brander, Jaxson Langley Mustangs 17.04

Vipler, Janek Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#16 Girls 60m Hurdles (U10)
21"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Laing, Nixon Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.59

2 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Field Club 12.66

3 Langlois, Poppy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 12.80

4 Hind, Mckinley Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.17

5 Li, Sheena Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 13.32

6 Wagner, Lhasa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.60

7 Yan, Blair Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.67

8 Herath, Devina Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 16.69

#17 Boys 60m Hurdles (U10)
21"

Wind:  (+0.0)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Smith, Spencer Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.48

2 Bray, Jack Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 14.53

#18 Women's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mortimer, Rachel Unattached 2:13.37 1(1)

2 Vivanco, Isla Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:32.66 2(1)

3 Dehal, Sasha Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.02 2(2)

4 Mathis, Arden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.62 1(2)

5 Kennedy, Katherine Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:35.83 2(3)

6 Vipler, Annika Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:43.56 2(4)

7 Meyang, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:43.89 1(3)

8 MacNeill, Calla Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:44.39 2(5)

9 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:45.86 2(6)

10 Mar, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:47.18 2(7)

11 Sandhu, Gurpartap Valley Royals Track & Field 2:56.69 1(4)

12 Van Arkel, Liedewij Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 3:03.58 1(5)
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#18 Women's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)

Sobkowich, Hanna Coastal Track Club DNF 1

King, Lucie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

Ttitova, Anna-Veronika Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Mortimer, Rachel Unattached 2:13.37

2 Mathis, Arden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.62

3 Meyang, Manuela Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:43.89

4 Sandhu, Gurpartap Valley Royals Track & Field 2:56.69

5 Van Arkel, Liedewij Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 3:03.58

Sobkowich, Hanna Coastal Track Club DNF

King, Lucie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Ttitova, Anna-Veronika Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Vivanco, Isla Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:32.66

2 Dehal, Sasha Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.02

3 Kennedy, Katherine Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:35.83

4 Vipler, Annika Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:43.56

5 MacNeill, Calla Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:44.39

6 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:45.86

7 Mar, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:47.18

#19 Men's 800 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Mekonnen, Ephrem Unattached British Columbi 1:52.30 1(1)

2 Thomson, Andrew Unattached British Columbi 1:52.61 1(2)

3 Irvine, Hudson Coastal Track Club 1:53.47 1(3)

4 Miller, Aiden Coastal Track Club 1:53.75 1(4)

5 Castro, Jose Unattached 1:54.57 1(5)

6 Meadows, Devon Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:55.14 1(6)

7 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:58.15 2(1)

8 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:59.78 1(7)

9 Baker, Isaac Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.42 2(2)

10 Sada, Bernardo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.68 2(3)

11 Nicol, Connor Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.83 2(4)

12 Brittain, Steven Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:01.22 2(5)

13 Schoening, Ben Unattached British Columbi 2:01.75 2(6)

14 Mulugeta, Yemane Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:01.89 2(7)

15 Browne, Nicholas Vancouver Falcons Athletic 2:02.86 2(8)

16 Siau, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:03.67 1(8)

17 Kennedy, Zachary Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:04.30 2(9)

18 Behnke, Jonathan Vancouver Falcons Athletic 2:07.32 3(1)

19 Wong, Jayden Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:09.97 3(2)

20 Nestmann, Henry Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:12.94 3(3)

21 Daniel Brown, Matthew Greyhounds Masters Track 2:14.64 3(4)
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#19 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
22 Schwandt, Michael Fraser Street Run Club 2:15.60 3(5)

23 McCulloch, Warren Unattached British Columbi 2:18.51 3(6)

24 Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:28.84 3(7)

25 Dumont, Dylan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:30.73 3(8)

26 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.60 3(9)

27 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 3:04.04 3(10)

House, Kaelan Unattached British Columbi DNF 1

Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS 3

Marwaha, Maahi Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS 3

Miller, Riley Coastal Track Club DNS 1

Xiao, Robin Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 Mekonnen, Ephrem Unattached British Columbi 1:52.30

2 Thomson, Andrew Unattached British Columbi 1:52.61

3 Irvine, Hudson Coastal Track Club 1:53.47

4 Miller, Aiden Coastal Track Club 1:53.75

5 Castro, Jose Unattached 1:54.57

6 Meadows, Devon Coquitlam Cheetahs 1:55.14

7 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:59.78

8 Siau, Timothy Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:03.67

House, Kaelan Unattached British Columbi DNF

Miller, Riley Coastal Track Club DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:58.15

2 Baker, Isaac Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.42

3 Sada, Bernardo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.68

4 Nicol, Connor Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:00.83

5 Brittain, Steven Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:01.22

6 Schoening, Ben Unattached British Columbi 2:01.75

7 Mulugeta, Yemane Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:01.89

8 Browne, Nicholas Vancouver Falcons Athletic 2:02.86

9 Kennedy, Zachary Kajaks Track & Field Club 2:04.30

Section 3 of 3

1 Behnke, Jonathan Vancouver Falcons Athletic 2:07.32

2 Wong, Jayden Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:09.97

3 Nestmann, Henry Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:12.94

4 Daniel Brown, Matthew Greyhounds Masters Track 2:14.64

5 Schwandt, Michael Fraser Street Run Club 2:15.60

6 McCulloch, Warren Unattached British Columbi 2:18.51

7 Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:28.84

8 Dumont, Dylan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:30.73

9 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:35.60

10 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 3:04.04
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#19 Men's 800 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

Marwaha, Maahi Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

Xiao, Robin Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#20 Girls 600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Taillefer, Eden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:58.32

2 Hind, Avery Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:02.73

3 Shergill, Roohbir Universal Athletics Club 2:04.51

4 Hundal, Sukhmani Universal Athletics Club 2:04.87

5 Buschel, Charlotte Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:06.62

6 Omstead, Kaley Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:08.32

7 Buschel, Katherine Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:13.46

8 Gore, Naima University Athletics Club 2:18.55

9 Li, Sheena Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:23.10

10 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:28.64

11 Langlois, Poppy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:32.44

12 Wagner, Lhasa Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:33.42

13 Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:41.24

14 Lesage, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:58.52

15 Herath, Devina Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 3:04.48

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs DNS

#21 Boys 600 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Juwape, Aaron Unattached British Columbi 1:51.92

2 Baker, Caleb Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 1:53.40

3 Masse, Oscar Kootenay Chaos Track Clu 2:00.26

4 Lesage, Christopher Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:00.53

5 Marchant - Espovza, Dylan Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:05.17

6 Bereska, Brandon Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:10.93

7 Van Arkel, Adriaan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:18.65

8 Marchant - Espovza, Mason Coquitlam Cheetahs 2:20.26

9 Bray, Jack Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 2:20.74

Davidson, Theo Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

Medianu, Luca Kajaks Track & Field Club DNS

#23 Women's 200 Meters (Master)
Wind:  (–0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Rogers, Patti Nanaimo & District Track & 31.50

2 Gomerich, Nancy Golden Ears Athletics 32.43

3 Johnson, Marie Greyhounds Masters Track 36.85

4 Chow, Susan Greyhounds Masters Track 37.38

5 Clark, Deanna Greyhounds Masters Track 40.17
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#23 Women's 200 Meters (Master) (cont'd)
Wind:  (–0.7)

Bortignon, Christa Unattached DNS

#24 Women's 200 Meters (Open)
Wind:  (–0.4)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Ngobi, Kalima Coquitlam Cheetahs 26.36

2 Musonge, Sanaa Valley Royals Track & Field 26.63

3 Parhar, Kate Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.90

4 Park, Haewon Coquitlam Cheetahs 30.09

5 Lima Hung, Suemy Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.61

Kristen, Amelia Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

Pirani, Vanessa Valley Royals Track & Field DNS

#25 Men's 200 Meters (Open)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Blackman Jr., Kenny Trinity Western University 22.57  (–0.3) 2(1)

2 O'Donnell, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.76  (–0.2) 1(1)

3 Viriri, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.08  (–0.3) 2(2)

4 McGeachan, Reilly Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 23.87  (–0.2) 1(2)

5 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 24.00  (–0.2) 1(3)

6 Thomson, Andrew Unattached British Columbi 24.13  (–0.3) 2(3)

7 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 24.68  (–0.2) 1(4)

8 Scott, Andrew Invictus Athletics Club 25.28 25.274  (–0.2) 1(5)

9 Trustham, Ry Valley Royals Track & Field 25.28 25.277  (–0.2) 1(6)

10 Balcers, Luiz Greyhounds Masters Track 25.68  (–0.2) 3(1)

11 Yu, An Unattached 26.05  (–0.3) 2(4)

12 Walker, Sam Greyhounds Masters Track 26.09  (–0.2) 3(2)

13 Gill, Sunny Unattached 26.39  (–0.3) 2(5)

14 Kariya, Martin Greyhounds Masters Track 26.41  (–0.3) 2(6)

15 Myint, Win Nanaimo & District Track & 26.64  (–0.2) 3(3)

16 Prevost, Derek Unattached 27.01  (–0.2) 3(4)

17 Galo, Alex Greyhounds Masters Track 27.46  (–0.2) 3(5)

18 Liu, Edwin Greyhounds Masters Track 30.69  (–0.7) 4(1)

19 Shah, Surinder Unattached 40.38  (–0.7) 4(2)

Hohmann, Kenton Unattached British Columbi DNS 1

Diza, David Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

Keane, Aaron Ireland DNS 2

Rolle, Antonio Unattached DNS 2

Smith, Robert Greyhounds Masters Track DNS 3

Day, Andrew NorWesters Track & Field C DNS 3

Guzman, Jay Greyhounds Masters Track DNS 3

Riggins, Terry Nanaimo & District Track & DNS 4

Woods, Jorge Unattached British Columbi DNS 4

Kocourek, Vince Unattached DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
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#25 Men's 200 Meters (Open) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 O'Donnell, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.76

2 McGeachan, Reilly Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 23.87

3 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 24.00

4 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 24.68

5 Scott, Andrew Invictus Athletics Club 25.28 25.274

6 Trustham, Ry Valley Royals Track & Field 25.28 25.277

Hohmann, Kenton Unattached British Columbi DNS

Diza, David Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Blackman Jr., Kenny Trinity Western University 22.57

2 Viriri, Tinashe Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.08

3 Thomson, Andrew Unattached British Columbi 24.13

4 Yu, An Unattached 26.05

5 Gill, Sunny Unattached 26.39

6 Kariya, Martin Greyhounds Masters Track 26.41

Keane, Aaron Ireland DNS

Rolle, Antonio Unattached DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 Balcers, Luiz Greyhounds Masters Track 25.68

2 Walker, Sam Greyhounds Masters Track 26.09

3 Myint, Win Nanaimo & District Track & 26.64

4 Prevost, Derek Unattached 27.01

5 Galo, Alex Greyhounds Masters Track 27.46

Smith, Robert Greyhounds Masters Track DNS

Day, Andrew NorWesters Track & Field C DNS

Guzman, Jay Greyhounds Masters Track DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 Liu, Edwin Greyhounds Masters Track 30.69

2 Shah, Surinder Unattached 40.38

Riggins, Terry Nanaimo & District Track & DNS

Woods, Jorge Unattached British Columbi DNS

Kocourek, Vince Unattached DNS

#26 Women's 200 Meters (U16)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 McLaughlin, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.03  (–0.4) 1(1)

2 McCready, Alessandra West Vancouver Track & Fi 27.40  (–0.4) 1(2)

3 Nouraei, Ava Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.52  (–0.3) 2(1)

4 Bateman, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.12  (–0.3) 2(2)

5 Coles-Lyster, Campbell Golden Ears Athletics 29.25  (–0.3) 2(3)

6 Fahmy, Pearla Langley Mustangs 29.38  (–0.4) 1(3)

7 Jesse, Olivia Valley Royals Track & Field 30.93  (–0.4) 1(4)

8 Mihailoff, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.45  (–0.4) 1(5)

Bernett, Mya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

Tanious, Lindsay West Vancouver Track & Fi DNS 2

Dyck, Mazzy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 2
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#26 Women's 200 Meters (U16) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 McLaughlin, Jaedyn Coquitlam Cheetahs 27.03

2 McCready, Alessandra West Vancouver Track & Fi 27.40

3 Fahmy, Pearla Langley Mustangs 29.38

4 Jesse, Olivia Valley Royals Track & Field 30.93

5 Mihailoff, Sara Coquitlam Cheetahs 32.45

Bernett, Mya Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.3)

1 Nouraei, Ava Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.52

2 Bateman, Kennedy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.12

3 Coles-Lyster, Campbell Golden Ears Athletics 29.25

Tanious, Lindsay West Vancouver Track & Fi DNS

Dyck, Mazzy Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

#27 Men's 200 Meters (U16)
Wind:  (–0.3)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Wight, Luke Valley Royals Track & Field 25.61

2 Burrows, Nicolas Kajaks Track & Field Club 25.82

3 Franson, Charlie Valley Royals Track & Field 26.58

4 Alden, Kasen Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 28.31

Ang, Ethan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Ardizzoni, Massimo Vancouver Thunderbirds DNS

#28 Women's 200 Meters (U14)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 28.73  (–0.4) 1(1)

2 Dennis, Jaylah Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.85  (+0.0) 2(1)

3 Sales, Sofia Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.04  (–0.4) 1(2)

4 Woo, Kaila Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.51  (–0.4) 1(3)

5 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics Club 30.94  (–0.4) 1(4)

6 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thunderbirds 31.19  (+0.0) 2(2)

7 MacNeill, Calla Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.89  (–0.4) 1(5)

8 Taillefer, Eden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 32.42  (+0.0) 2(3)

9 Gill, Harsezan Universal Athletics Club 34.34  (–0.4) 1(6)

10 Marcos, Gia Coquitlam Cheetahs 34.70  (+0.0) 2(4)

11 Gill, Harjasmine Universal Athletics Club 34.72  (+0.0) 2(5)

12 Singh, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 34.80  (+0.0) 2(6)

13 Cheema, Saniya Universal Athletics Club 35.54  (+0.0) 2(7)

Benipal, Harprab Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS 1

Diyal, Bravleen Universal Athletics Club DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 28.73
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#28 Women's 200 Meters (U14) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
2 Sales, Sofia Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.04

3 Woo, Kaila Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.51

4 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics Club 30.94

5 MacNeill, Calla Coquitlam Cheetahs 31.89

6 Gill, Harsezan Universal Athletics Club 34.34

Benipal, Harprab Ocean Athletics Track & Fie DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Dennis, Jaylah Coquitlam Cheetahs 28.85

2 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thunderbirds 31.19

3 Taillefer, Eden Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 32.42

4 Marcos, Gia Coquitlam Cheetahs 34.70

5 Gill, Harjasmine Universal Athletics Club 34.72

6 Singh, Baruni Universal Athletics Club 34.80

7 Cheema, Saniya Universal Athletics Club 35.54

Diyal, Bravleen Universal Athletics Club DNS

#29 Men's 200 Meters (U14)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Aujla, Arjan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 27.02  (–0.9) 2(1)

2 Xiao, Michael Kajaks Track & Field Club 27.37  (–0.9) 2(2)

3 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British Columbi 29.15  (–0.9) 2(3)

4 Lord, Jayden Unattached British Columbi 29.36  (–0.9) 2(4)

5 Barillaro, Lorenzo Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.59  (–0.2) 1(1)

6 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.82  (–0.2) 1(2)

7 Brits, Kai Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 30.26  (–0.9) 2(5)

8 Ly, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.52  (–0.9) 2(6)

9 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 34.22  (–0.2) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 Barillaro, Lorenzo Coquitlam Cheetahs 29.59

2 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 29.82

3 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 34.22

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Aujla, Arjan Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 27.02

2 Xiao, Michael Kajaks Track & Field Club 27.37

3 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British Columbi 29.15

4 Lord, Jayden Unattached British Columbi 29.36

5 Brits, Kai Ocean Athletics Track & Fie 30.26

6 Ly, Tyler Kajaks Track & Field Club 30.52

#30 Men's & Women's High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 2.00

1 Maver, Caidyn Ocean Athletics Tr 1.90m 6' 23 /4 P P P P P P P O O XXX

2 Kuzyk, Zack Unattached British 1.85m 6' 03 /4 P P P P O O XO XO XXX

3 Kaler, Deven Ocean Athletics Tr 1.75m 5' 83 /4 P P O O O XO XXX

4 Kawai, Julie Vancouver Thund 1.65m 5' 5" P O O XO P XXX
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#30 Men's & Women's High Jump (Open) (cont'd)
5 Bullock, Samuel Ocean Athletics Tr 1.60m 5' 3" O O XO XXX

6 MacNeill, Lachlan Coquitlam Cheeta 1.50m 4' 11" O XXX

6 Smith, Griffen Ocean Athletics Tr 1.50m 4' 11" O XXX

8 Antscherl, Eve Ocean Athletics Tr 1.45m 4' 9" XXX

9 Kariya, Martin Greyhounds Mast 1.45m 4' 9" P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45

6 MacNeill, Lachlan Coquitlam Cheeta (cont'd) P P P P P O O

8 Antscherl, Eve Ocean Athletics Tr 1.45m 4' 9" P P P P P P XO

9 Kariya, Martin Greyhounds Mast 1.45m 4' 9" P P P P P O XXO

10 Sandhu, Gurpartap Valley Royals Trac 1.30m 4' 31 /4 O O XXO XO XXX

11 Chan, Kayla Kajaks Track & Fi 1.20m 3' 111 /4 O XXO XXX

#31 Boys High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50

1 Xiao, Michael Kajaks Track & Fi 1.45m 4' 9" P O O O O O O O XO XXX

2 Barillaro, Lorenzo Coquitlam Cheeta 1.35m 4' 5" P O O O O O XO XXX

3 Gill, Sukhman Universal Athletics 1.30m 4' 31 /4 P O O O O O XXX

4 Carter, Kai Unattached British 1.25m 4' 11 /4 O P O XO O XXX

5 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheeta 1.20m 3' 111 /4 XXP P O O XXX

6 Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Fi 1.20m 3' 111 /4 P O XO XO XXX

7 Smith, Rowen Ocean Athletics Tr 1.15m 3' 91 /4 O O XXO XXX

8 Carter, Luca Unattached British 1.10m 3' 71 /4 XO XO XXX

8 Sidhu, Major Unattached British 1.10m 3' 71 /4 XO XO XXX

10 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Tr 1.05m 3' 51 /4 O XXX

11 Bray, Jack Ocean Athletics Tr 1.00m 3' 31 /4 XXX

Fox, Liam Coquitlam Cheeta NH P P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 0.80 0.85 0.90 0.95 1.00

4 Carter, Kai Unattached British (cont'd) P P P O P

5 Sohun, Keenan Coquitlam Cheeta (cont'd) P P P P O

7 Smith, Rowen Ocean Athletics Tr (cont'd) P P P P O

8 Carter, Luca Unattached British (cont'd) P P P O O

8 Sidhu, Major Unattached British (cont'd) P P P O O

10 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Tr (cont'd) P P P P XO

11 Bray, Jack Ocean Athletics Tr 1.00m 3' 31 /4 P P O XO XO

12 Heard, Desmond Ocean Athletics Tr 0.95m 3' 11 /4 O O O XO XXX

#32 Girls High Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45

1 Dennis, Jaylah Coquitlam Cheeta 1.40m 4' 7" P P O O O O O O O XXX

2 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Tr 1.35m 4' 5" P O O XO XO O XXO O XXX

3 Silva, Shenuli Ocean Athletics Tr 1.35m 4' 5" P P P XO O O O XO XXX

4 Vivanco, Isla Ocean Athletics Tr 1.30m 4' 31 /4 P P O O XO XO O XXX

5 Dehal, Sasha Ocean Athletics Tr 1.25m 4' 11 /4 P P XO O O O XXX

6 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Tr 1.15m 3' 91 /4 O O XO O XXX

7 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Tr 1.15m 3' 91 /4 O O XO XXO XXX

8 Laing, Nixon Ocean Athletics Tr 1.10m 3' 71 /4 O O O XXP
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#32 Girls High Jump (Open) (cont'd)
8 Abraham, Isabel University Athletic 1.10m 3' 71 /4 O O O XXX

10 Dhanoa, Reya Universal Athletics 1.10m 3' 71 /4 O O XXO XXX

11 Shergill, Roohbir Universal Athletics 1.05m 3' 51 /4 XO XO XXX

12 Basra, Ashleen University Athletic 1.00m 3' 31 /4 O XXX

13 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi 1.00m 3' 31 /4 XXO XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 0.80 0.85 0.90 0.95

6 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Tr (cont'd) P P P O

8 Laing, Nixon Ocean Athletics Tr (cont'd) O O O O

8 Abraham, Isabel University Athletic (cont'd) O P O P

10 Dhanoa, Reya Universal Athletics (cont'd) O O O O

11 Shergill, Roohbir Universal Athletics (cont'd) O O O P

12 Basra, Ashleen University Athletic (cont'd) O O O O

13 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi (cont'd) O O O O

14 Sabharwal, Sahiba Ocean Athletics Tr 0.85m 2' 91 /2 XO O XXX

#33 Women's Long Jump (Open)
4 jumps max

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Dutchak, Rebecca Unattached British 5.46m 17' 11"  (+0.0) 5.15 (+0.0) 5.46 (+0.0) 5.32 (+0.0) 5.09 (+0.0)

2 Ngobi, Kalima Coquitlam Cheeta 4.53m 14' 101 /2  (+0.0) 4.51 (+0.0) 4.53 (+0.0) 4.24 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Musonge, Sanaa Valley Royals Trac 4.43m 14' 61 /2  (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0) 4.43 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

4 Coles-Lyster, Campbell Golden Ears Athle 4.13m 13' 63 /4  (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.0) 4.13 (+0.0) 3.82 (+0.0) 3.53

5 McKay, Kailey Ocean Athletics Tr 3.99m 13' 11 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 3.99 (+0.0) 3.72 (+0.0) 3.73 (+0.0)

6 McKay, Meagan Ocean Athletics Tr 3.88m 12' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0) 3.74 (+0.0) 3.70 (+0.0) 3.88 (+0.0)

7 Jesse, Olivia Valley Royals Trac 3.78m 12' 5"  (+0.0) PASS 3.78 (+0.0) 2.32 (+0.0) FOUL

8 Lee, Deborah Unattached 3.05m 10' 01 /4  (+0.0) 2.86 (+0.0) 2.97 (+0.0) 2.86 (+0.0) 3.05 (+0.0)

9 Bortignon, Christa Unattached 2.58m 8' 53 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 2.58 (+0.0) PASS PASS

Ho, Caroline Royal City Track & NM

#34 Men's Long Jump (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Davis, Shemar Unattached British 6.39m 20' 113 /4  (+0.0) 5.90 (+0.0) 6.39 (+0.0) 6.38 (+0.0) PASS

2 Penson-McCoy, Jesaiah Unattached British 5.69m 18' 8"   (NW) 5.42 (+0.0) FOUL 5.69 FOUL

3 Malo, Kevin Golden Ears Athle 5.69m 18' 8"  (+0.0) 5.39 (+0.0) 5.02 (+0.0) 5.69 (+0.0) FOUL

4 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics Tr 5.55m 18' 21 /2  (+0.0) 5.51 (+0.0) 5.55 (+0.0) 5.53 (+0.0) 5.48 (+0.0)

5 Wight, Luke Valley Royals Trac 5.01m 16' 51 /4  (+0.0) 4.71 (+0.0) 4.80 (+0.0) 4.53 (+0.0) 5.01 (+0.0)

6 Alden, Kasen Ocean Athletics Tr 4.75m 15' 7"  (+0.0) PASS 4.69 (+0.0) 4.75 (+0.0) 4.35 (+0.0)

7 MacNeill, Lachlan Coquitlam Cheeta 4.63m 15' 21 /4  (+0.0) PASS 4.63 (+0.0) FOUL 4.12 (+0.0)

8 Hill, Joe Greyhounds Mast 4.04m 13' 31 /4  (+0.0) 3.72 (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0) PASS PASS

9 Alley, Ray Greyhounds Mast 3.65m 11' 113 /4  (+0.0) PASS 3.65 (+0.0) 3.53 (+0.0) PASS

10 Van Arkel, Daniel Ocean Athletics Tr 3.21m 10' 61 /2  (+0.0) PASS FOUL FOUL 3.21 (+0.0)

Liu, Edwin Greyhounds Mast NM

Malkoske, Riley Golden Ears Athle NM FOUL FOUL PASS PASS

Booth, Evan Valley Royals Trac NM
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#35 Girls Long Jump (U14)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Silva, Shenuli Ocean Athletics Tr 4.68m 15' 41 /4  (+0.0) 4.33 (+0.0) 4.68 (+0.0) 4.63 (+0.0)

2 Rai, Nav Universal Athletics 4.47m 14' 8"  (+0.0) 4.33 (+0.0) 3.99 (+0.0) 4.47 (+0.0)

3 Vivanco, Isla Ocean Athletics Tr 4.28m 14' 01 /2  (+0.0) 4.15 (+0.0) 4.28 (+0.0) 4.23 (+0.0)

4 Sales, Sofia Ocean Athletics Tr 4.11m 13' 6"  (+0.0) FOUL 4.03 (+0.0) 4.11 (+0.0)

5 Aulakh-Kahlon, Tanaz Ocean Athletics Tr 3.89m 12' 91 /4  (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0) 3.57 (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.0)

6 Vipler, Annika Ocean Athletics Tr 3.79m 12' 51 /4  (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0) 3.54 (+0.0) 3.51 (+0.0)

7 Azadeh, Bahar Ocean Athletics Tr 3.78m 12' 5"  (+0.0) 3.78 (+0.0) 2.03 (+0.0) 3.59 (+0.0)

8 Kanavos, Georgia Vancouver Thund 3.65m 11' 113 /4  (+0.0) 3.65 (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0) 3.57 (+0.0)

9 Tinsley, Jessica Valley Royals Trac 3.65m 11' 113 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 3.65 (+0.0) FOUL

10 Woo, Kaila Coquitlam Cheeta 3.63m 11' 11"  (+0.0) 3.63 (+0.0) 3.59 (+0.0) 3.45 (+0.0)

11 Blatherwick, Hope Coquitlam Cheeta 3.63m 11' 11"  (+0.0) 3.63 (+0.0) 3.43 (+0.0) 3.23 (+0.0)

12 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thund 3.62m 11' 101 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 3.46 (+0.0) 3.62 (+0.0)

13 Fox, Marisa Coquitlam Cheeta 3.34m 10' 111 /2  (+0.0) 3.18 (+0.0) 3.34 (+0.0) 3.30 (+0.0)

14 Petkov, Karina Vancouver Thund 3.28m 10' 91 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 3.27 (+0.0) 3.28 (+0.0)

15 Van Arkel, Ilona Ocean Athletics Tr 3.25m 10' 8"  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 3.25 (+0.0)

16 Petkov, Eva Vancouver Thund 3.07m 10' 1"  (+0.0) 3.07 (+0.0) 2.67 (+0.0) 2.99 (+0.0)

17 Cheema, Saniya Universal Athletics 3.04m 9' 113 /4  (+0.0) 3.04 (+0.0) FOUL 2.60 (+0.0)

18 Plank, Kelsie Coquitlam Cheeta 2.87m 9' 5"  (+0.0) 2.87 (+0.0) 2.62 (+0.0) 2.62 (+0.0)

19 Bhathal, Noor Universal Athletics 2.80m 9' 21 /4  (+0.0) 2.80 (+0.0) 2.73 (+0.0) 2.58 (+0.0)

20 Diyal, Bravleen Universal Athletics 1.87m 6' 13 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 1.87 (+0.0) FOUL

#36 Boys Long Jump (U14)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Kumar-Brown, Jacob Unattached British 4.43m 14' 61 /2  (+0.0) 4.43 (+0.0) 4.34 (+0.0) 4.17 (+0.0)

2 Barillaro, Lorenzo Coquitlam Cheeta 4.17m 13' 81 /4  (+0.0) 4.17 (+0.0) 3.93 (+0.0) 4.00 (+0.0)

3 Brits, Kai Ocean Athletics Tr 4.09m 13' 5"  (+0.0) 4.09 (+0.0) 3.95 (+0.0) 3.84 (+0.0)

4 Ly, Tyler Kajaks Track & Fi 4.04m 13' 31 /4  (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0) 4.04 (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0)

5 Carter, Kai Unattached British 3.97m 13' 01 /4  (+0.0) 3.97 (+0.0) 3.82 (+0.0) 3.78 (+0.0)

6 Dumont, Dylan Ocean Athletics Tr 3.89m 12' 91 /4  (+0.0) 3.89 (+0.0) 3.88 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0)

7 Medianu, Eric Kajaks Track & Fi 3.72m 12' 21 /2  (+0.0) 3.72 (+0.0) 3.48 (+0.0) 3.49 (+0.0)

8 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Tr 3.66m 12' 01 /4  (+0.0) 3.66 (+0.0) 3.32 (+0.0) FOUL

9 Kapoor, Ojasvi Ocean Athletics Tr 3.33m 10' 111 /4  (+0.0) 2.60 (+0.0) 3.33 (+0.0) FOUL

Marwaha, Maahi Vancouver Thund NM

#37 Girls Long Jump (U12)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Buchmann, Maya Ocean Athletics Tr 3.67m 12' 01 /2  (+0.0) 3.67 (+0.0) 3.33 (+0.0) FOUL

2 Abraham, Isabel University Athletic 3.49m 11' 51 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 3.49 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Maver, Lexa Ocean Athletics Tr 3.43m 11' 3"  (+0.0) 2.92 (+0.0) 3.43 (+0.0) 3.20 (+0.0)

4 Omstead, Kaley Ocean Athletics Tr 3.39m 11' 11 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 3.39 (+0.0) PASS

5 Hind, Avery Ocean Athletics Tr 3.32m 10' 103 /4  (+0.0) 3.32 (+0.0) 3.11 (+0.0) FOUL

6 Liu, Dora Ocean Athletics Tr 3.32m 10' 103 /4  (+0.0) 2.60 (+0.0) 2.42 (+0.0) 3.32 (+0.0)

7 Wevers, Emma Ocean Athletics Tr 3.27m 10' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.13 (+0.0) 3.27 (+0.0) 3.16 (+0.0)

8 Paul, Ada Ocean Athletics Tr 3.23m 10' 71 /4  (+0.0) 3.00 (+0.0) 3.23 (+0.0) PASS

9 Long, Charlene Ocean Athletics Tr 3.19m 10' 53 /4  (+0.0) 3.19 (+0.0) 2.93 (+0.0) PASS

10 Buschel, Charlotte Ocean Athletics Tr 3.14m 10' 33 /4  (+0.0) 3.06 (+0.0) 3.14 (+0.0) 2.73 (+0.0)
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#37 Girls Long Jump (U12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

11 Cholevas, Nikoletta Ocean Athletics Tr 3.04m 9' 113 /4   (NW) 2.96 (+0.0) 2.83 (+0.0) 3.04

12 Buschel, Katherine Ocean Athletics Tr 2.58m 8' 53 /4  (+0.0) 2.58 (+0.0) FOUL PASS

13 Dhaliwal, Sargun Universal Athletics 2.55m 8' 41 /2  (+0.0) 2.55 (+0.0) 2.29 (+0.0) 1.67 (+0.0)

14 Gill, Navreet Universal Athletics 2.49m 8' 2"  (+0.0) 2.18 (+0.0) 2.16 (+0.0) 2.49 (+0.0)

15 Rai, Simi Universal Athletics 2.36m 7' 9"  (+0.0) 2.36 (+0.0) 2.17 (+0.0) 2.31 (+0.0)

16 Herath, Meddy Ocean Athletics Tr 2.05m 6' 83 /4  (+0.0) FOUL 2.05 (+0.0) PASS

17 Marcos, Mia Coquitlam Cheeta 1.72m 5' 73 /4  (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 1.72 (+0.0)

18 Lesage, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Tr 1.63m 5' 41 /4  (+0.0) 1.56 (+0.0) 1.63 (+0.0) PASS

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Tr NM

#38 Boys Long Jump (U12)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Mavritsakis, Billy Ocean Athletics Tr 3.90m 12' 91 /2  (+0.0) 3.90 (+0.0) 3.77 (+0.0) 3.67 (+0.0)

2 Ramage, Finley Coquitlam Cheeta 3.63m 11' 11"  (+0.0) 3.63 (+0.0) FOUL 3.62 (+0.0)

3 Gardiya, Gayuth Universal Athletics 3.47m 11' 43 /4  (+0.0) 3.42 (+0.0) 3.29 (+0.0) 3.47 (+0.0)

4 Fernando, Rithik Universal Athletics 3.17m 10' 5"  (+0.0) 3.17 (+0.0) 2.94 (+0.0) 2.95 (+0.0)

5 Medianu, Luca Kajaks Track & Fi 3.11m 10' 21 /2  (+0.0) 3.11 (+0.0) 2.88 (+0.0) 2.66 (+0.0)

6 Ly, Oliver Kajaks Track & Fi 3.10m 10' 2"  (+0.0) 2.92 (+0.0) 1.95 (+0.0) 3.10 (+0.0)

7 McBean, Michael Coquitlam Cheeta 3.10m 10' 2"  (+0.0) 3.10 (+0.0) FOUL 2.90 (+0.0)

8 Van Arkel, Adriaan Ocean Athletics Tr 3.08m 10' 11 /4  (+0.0) 3.08 (+0.0) 2.80 (+0.0) 2.90 (+0.0)

9 Carter, Luca Unattached British 3.01m 9' 101 /2  (+0.0) 1.88 (+0.0) 3.01 (+0.0) FOUL

10 Imrie, Christopher Ocean Athletics Tr 2.89m 9' 53 /4  (+0.0) 2.70 (+0.0) 2.64 (+0.0) 2.89 (+0.0)

11 Heard, Desmond Ocean Athletics Tr 2.86m 9' 43 /4  (+0.0) 2.67 (+0.0) 2.86 (+0.0) 2.85 (+0.0)

12 Johal, Akshaan Singh Universal Athletics 2.06m 6' 91 /4  (+0.0) 2.06 (+0.0) 1.76 (+0.0) 1.71 (+0.0)

13 Patterson Caplette, Rhylan Ocean Athletics Tr 1.60m 5' 3"  (+0.0) 1.60 (+0.0) 1.56 (+0.0) 1.50 (+0.0)

Varma-Vitug, Armaan Kajaks Track & Fi NM

Davidson, Theo Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Vipler, Janek Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Raghavan, Amith Royal City Track & NM

#39 Boys' & Girls' Long Jump (U10)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Laing, Nixon Ocean Athletics Tr 3.27m 10' 83 /4  (+0.0) 3.27 (+0.0) 3.06 (+0.0) 2.22

2 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi 3.25m 10' 8"  (+0.0) 3.25 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

3 Wight, Thomas Valley Royals Trac 3.00m 9' 101 /4   (NW) 2.75 (+0.0) 2.86 (+0.0) 3.00

4 Marchant - Espovza, Mason Coquitlam Cheeta 3.00m 9' 101 /4  (+0.0) 3.00 (+0.0) 2.30 (+0.0) FOUL

5 Smith, Spencer Ocean Athletics Tr 2.76m 9' 03 /4   (NW) 2.59 (+0.0) 2.64 (+0.0) 2.76

6 Langlois, Poppy Ocean Athletics Tr 2.75m 9' 01 /4  (+0.0) 2.72 (+0.0) 2.75 (+0.0) FOUL

7 Spina, Jack Ocean Athletics Tr 2.65m 8' 81 /2  (+0.0) 2.49 (+0.0) 2.65 (+0.0) 2.07

8 Anderson, Liam Ocean Athletics Tr 2.52m 8' 31 /4  (+0.0) 2.52 (+0.0) 2.21 (+0.0) 2.38

9 Yan, Blair Ocean Athletics Tr 2.35m 7' 81 /2   (NW) 1.02 (+0.0) 2.33 (+0.0) 2.35

10 Li, Sheena Ocean Athletics Tr 2.32m 7' 71 /2  (+0.0) FOUL 2.32 (+0.0) 2.31

11 Wagner, Lhasa Ocean Athletics Tr 2.10m 6' 103 /4   (NW) 2.06 (+0.0) 2.09 (+0.0) 2.10

12 Sabharwal, Sahiba Ocean Athletics Tr 1.95m 6' 43 /4   (NW) FOUL 1.82 (+0.0) 1.95

Herath, Devina Ocean Athletics Tr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Hind, Mckinley Ocean Athletics Tr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#39 Boys' & Girls' Long Jump (U10) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Kapoor, Mairaa Ocean Athletics Tr NM

#40 Men's Shot Put (Open)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Parahoo, Vikram Kajaks Track & Fi 10.76m 35' 33 /4 10.11 10.55 10.59 10.76 FOUL 9.96

2 Essex, Alan Greyhounds Mast 10.75m 35' 31 /4 10.47 10.71 10.74 10.75

3 Townsend, Ken Unattached British 8.97m 29' 51 /4 8.76 8.97 FOUL PASS

4 Hickson, Eamonn West Vancouver T 8.73m 28' 73 /4 FOUL 8.73 FOUL 8.42

5 Maver, Makaio Ocean Athletics Tr 7.00m 22' 113 /4 FOUL 7.00 FOUL 6.50

#41 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (U14)
3KG

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Gabri, Gursher Unattached British 14.17m 46' 6" 13.96 13.77 14.17

2 Sandhu, Laila Kajaks Track & Fi 9.86m 32' 41 /4 8.97 9.86 9.54

3 Fagbamiye, Damilola Vancouver Thund 8.92m 29' 31 /4 7.82 8.92 8.04

4 Stevens, Tatyanna Vancouver Thund 8.36m 27' 51 /4 7.66 8.01 8.36

5 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Tr 7.02m 23' 01 /2 6.65 6.38 7.02

6 Gill, Selena Universal Athletics 5.82m 19' 11 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.82

7 Dumont, Dylan Ocean Athletics Tr 5.67m 18' 71 /4 5.67 5.67 5.22

Brits, Kai Ocean Athletics Tr NM

#42 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (U12)
2KG

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Gabri, Anhad Unattached British 9.44m 30' 113 /4 9.44 9.06 8.88

2 Smith, Cian Ocean Athletics Tr 6.78m 22' 3" 6.48 6.78 5.47

3 Caston, Kyron Unattached British 6.06m 19' 103 /4 5.60 FOUL 6.06

4 Fagbamiye, Layomi Vancouver Thund 5.93m 19' 51 /2 5.89 5.75 5.93

5 Johal, Akshaan Singh Universal Athletics 5.77m 18' 111 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.77

6 Dhaliwal, Sargun Universal Athletics 4.52m 14' 10" 4.01 4.52 4.06

7 Brander, Jaxson Langley Mustangs 4.51m 14' 93 /4 FOUL 4.51 4.25

8 Dhaliwal, Sirjan Universal Athletics 4.49m 14' 83 /4 4.49 FOUL 4.42

9 Gill, Navreet Universal Athletics 4.44m 14' 7" 4.44 4.40 4.23

10 Medianu, Luca Kajaks Track & Fi 4.40m 14' 51 /4 FOUL 4.40 3.67

11 Buschel, Charlotte Ocean Athletics Tr 4.27m 14' 01 /4 4.27 FOUL FOUL

12 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 4.04m 13' 31 /4 3.72 3.65 4.04

13 Gore, Naima University Athletic 3.92m 12' 101 /2 3.18 3.33 3.92

14 Buschel, Katherine Ocean Athletics Tr 3.70m 12' 13 /4 FOUL 3.70 3.12

15 Patterson Caplette, Rhylan Ocean Athletics Tr 3.66m 12' 01 /4 3.66 3.19 3.59

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Raghavan, Amith Royal City Track & NM
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#43 Boys' & Girls' Shot Put (U10)
2KG

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Wight, Thomas Valley Royals Trac 6.77m 22' 21 /2 6.14 FOUL 6.77

2 Laing, Nixon Ocean Athletics Tr 5.23m 17' 2" 4.10 4.37 5.23

3 Spina, Jack Ocean Athletics Tr 5.10m 16' 83 /4 5.01 5.10 4.63

4 Bains, Seylah Kajaks Track & Fi 5.03m 16' 6" 5.03 4.58 4.73

5 Smith, Spencer Ocean Athletics Tr 4.91m 16' 11 /2 4.29 4.01 4.91

6 Yan, Blair Ocean Athletics Tr 3.45m 11' 4" 3.30 3.45 3.14

Marwaha, Waris Vancouver Thund NM

#44 Women's Javelin (Open)
500g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 McKay, Kailey Ocean Athletics Tr 28.26m 92' 8" 24.51 25.43 28.26 FOUL

2 O'Donnell, Kylie Vancouver Thund 22.55m 74' 0" 22.55 19.16 19.27 21.38

3 McKay, Meagan Ocean Athletics Tr 21.02m 68' 11" FOUL 21.02 FOUL FOUL

4 Mar, Sienna Ocean Athletics Tr 20.99m 68' 10" 13.20 20.98 20.99 20.82

5 Tanious, Lindsay West Vancouver T 17.79m 58' 4" FOUL 17.48 17.79 16.67

#45 Men's Javelin (Open)
4 throws max

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Malkoske, Riley Golden Ears Athle 46.60m 152' 11" 46.60 FOUL 46.22 45.63

2 Marrero, Deven Kajaks Track & Fi 44.85m 147' 2" 44.85 FOUL 42.75 42.95

3 Singh, Dhanwant Unattached 44.15m 144' 10" 39.86 42.62 41.69 44.15

4 Franson, Charlie Valley Royals Trac 37.64m 123' 6" FOUL 37.64 33.69 32.42

5 Hill, Joe Greyhounds Mast 34.62m 113' 7" 30.31 30.17 32.80 34.62

6 Kariya, Martin Greyhounds Mast 34.10m 111' 10" 33.07 34.10 32.63 31.10

7 Hickson, Eamonn West Vancouver T 24.82m 81' 5" 22.86 FOUL 24.80 24.82

8 Essex, Alan Greyhounds Mast 24.06m 78' 11" 23.49 24.06 FOUL 22.31

9 Townsend, Ken Unattached British 23.38m 76' 8" 21.21 FOUL 23.38 FOUL

#46 Boys' & Girls' Javelin (U14)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Li, Jesse Ocean Athletics Tr 25.98m 85' 3" 25.98 FOUL FOUL

2 Booth, Jesse Valley Royals Trac 20.31m 66' 8" 12.32 20.31 19.77

3 Stevens, Tatyanna Vancouver Thund 20.16m 66' 2" 16.21 16.61 20.16

4 Aujla, Arjan Ocean Athletics Tr 19.26m 63' 2" 19.26 FOUL 16.50

5 Teolis, Megan Golden Ears Athle 16.77m 55' 0" 16.77 15.72 14.12

6 Budhwar Budhiraja, Jiya Vancouver Thund 16.66m 54' 8" 13.39 15.30 16.66

7 Blatherwick, Elizabeth Coquitlam Cheeta 13.95m 45' 9" 13.95 12.94 12.61

8 Fagbamiye, Damilola Vancouver Thund 13.51m 44' 4" 11.38 13.51 11.64

9 Plank, Kelsie Coquitlam Cheeta 13.16m 43' 2" 11.18 13.16 10.29

10 Petkov, Eva Vancouver Thund 13.09m 42' 11" 10.82 11.88 13.09

11 Fox, Marisa Coquitlam Cheeta 12.72m 41' 9" 12.72 11.55 11.73
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#47 Boys' & Girls' Javelin (U12)
400g

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Fox, Liam Coquitlam Cheeta 19.67m 64' 6" 18.33 19.67 13.88

2 Lesage, Christopher Coquitlam Cheeta 18.56m 60' 11" 17.78 15.13 18.56

3 Smith, Cian Ocean Athletics Tr 16.96m 55' 8" 15.06 14.09 16.96

4 McBean, Michael Coquitlam Cheeta 15.37m 50' 5" 13.46 14.73 15.37

5 Fagbamiye, Layomi Vancouver Thund 11.35m 37' 3" 8.91 11.35 8.67

6 Booth, Hannah Valley Royals Trac 9.64m 31' 7" 8.82 7.77 9.64

7 Hind, Avery Ocean Athletics Tr 8.44m 27' 8" 8.44 FOUL 6.91

8 Lesage, Evelyn Ocean Athletics Tr 4.83m 15' 10" 4.83 4.74 4.26

9 Richardson, Clara Langley Mustangs 4.42m 14' 6" 4.42 3.92 FOUL

Anderson, Connor Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Davidson, Theo Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Vipler, Janek Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Boyal, Abbie Ocean Athletics Tr NM

Raghavan, Amith Royal City Track & NM

TWILIGHT #1_2022
Surrey,
South Surrey Athletic Park

July 5, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 2022-07-06 5:16 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 24


